

Maple Street Biscuits Allergen Report

	Soy	Wheat	Dairy	Eggs	Tree Nut	Peanut
Product						
Signature Sandwiches						
The Biscuit Frenché	•	•	•	•	•	
The BLT (w/ mayo)	•	•	•	•		
The BLT (w/o mayo)	•	•	•			
The Chicken Club (No Dressing)	•	•	•			
The Chicken Club (2oz Blue Cheese)	•	•	•			
The Chicken Club (2oz Honey Mustard)	•	•	•			
The Chicken Club (2oz Ranch)	•	•	•			
The Farmer	•	•	•			
The Firebird	•	•	•			
The Five	•	•	•			
The Five & Dime	•	•	•	•		
The Garden Bird	•	•	•	•		
The Iron Goat	•	•	•			
The Reinhold	•	•	•			
The Squawking Goat	•	•	•			
The Sticky Maple	•	•	•			
The Sunshine On A Biscuit	•	•	•			
Biscuits (each)						
Cinnamon Pecan Biscuit	•	•	•		•	
Flaky Biscuit	•	•	•			
Entrées						
BAM!		•	•	•		
BAM! YoYo		•	•	•		
Double Down Ralphie Deluxe	•	•	•	•		
Flip Flop		•	•	•		
Grazer w/ Biscuit (no dressing)	•	•	•		•	
Grazer w/o Biscuit (no dressing)			•		•	
Ralphie	•	•	•			
Ralphie Deluxe	•	•	•	•		
RBC w/ Biscuit (no dressing)	•	•	•			
RBC w/o Biscuit (no dressing)		•	•			
Sunshine In The Garden			•	•		
Sweet Grace		•	•	•		
Build Your Own Salad						
Lettuce						
Romaine (3oz)						
Spinach (3oz)						
Lettuce Total						
Protein						
Ham (3oz)						
Fried Chicken (4oz)						
Bacon (3 slices)						
Protein Total						
Cheese						
Feta Cheese (2oz)			•			
Goat Cheese (1oz)			•			
Mild Cheddar Cheese (2oz)			•			
Cheese Total						
Add-Ons (optional)						
Strawberries (2oz)						
Tomato (1 slice)						
Pecans (1oz)					•	
Cheese Crackers (2oz)	•	•	•			
Onion/Pepper Medley (2oz)						
Fried Egg (1 egg)				•		
Add-Ons Total						
Dressing (2oz)						
Blue Cheese Dressing			•	•		
Buttermilk Ranch Dressing			•			
Dijon Vinaigrette Dressing						
Maple Balsamic Dressing						
Dressing Total						
Build Your Own Salad Total						
Sides & Add Ons						

2 Layer Cake (with sausage gravy)		●	●			
2 Layer Cake (with veggie gravy)		●	●			
2 Layer Cake (with egg)			●	●		
3 Layer Cake (with sausage gravy)		●	●			
3 Layer Cake (with veggie gravy)		●	●			
Bluegrass Crits (Side)			●			
Bluegrass Crits Bowl			●	●		
Fried Green Tomatoes (w/ Ranch)		●	●			
Fried Green Tomatoes (w/o Ranch)		●				
Hashbrown Cake			●			
Hashups			●			
Home Fries						
Rural Oatmeal		●				●
Side of Bacon						
Side of Breaded Goat Cheese		●	●			
Side of Collards						
Side of Fried Chicken		●				
Side of Maple Sausage Meatballs		●				
Side of Mushroom Gravy		●	●			
Side of Non-Breaded Goat Cheese			●			
Side of One Egg				●		
Side of Roasted Chicken						
Side of Sausage Gravy		●	●			
Side of Sausage Patty						
Side of Spinach						
Side of Two Eggs				●		
Smokey Mountain Mac 'N' Cheese		●	●			
Sweet Potato Fries (with Maple Mustard)						
Sauces & Dressing (2oz)						
Apple Butter						
B2 Jam						
Bissell Maple Syrup						
Blue Cheese Dressing			●	●		
Buttermilk Ranch Dressing			●			
Dijon Vinaigrette Dressing						
Honey Mustard						
Icing			●			
Maple Balsamic Dressing						
Maple Mustard						
Mayonnaise			●	●		
Pepper Jelly						
Whipped Cream			●			
Retail Jelly & Jams (8oz Jar)						
Apple Butter Jar						
B2 Jam Jar						
Pepper Jelly Jar						
Little Ones						
Chicken Biscuit	●	●	●			
Little Bam Bam		●	●	●		
Scrambled Egg, Biscuit & B2 Jam	●	●	●	●		
Desserts						
Biscuit Pull Apart	●	●	●			
Maple Vanilla Latte Cookie		●	●	●		
Sea Salt Chocolate Chip Cookie		●	●	●		
Snickerdoodle Cookie		●	●	●		
Specialty Coffees						
Americano						
Cappuccino (Almond Milk)						●
Cappuccino (Skim Milk)			●			
Cappuccino (Soy Milk)	●					
Cappuccino (Whole Milk)			●			
Chai Latté (Almond Milk)						●
Chai Latté (Skim Milk)			●			
Chai Latté (Soy Milk)	●					
Chai Latté (Whole Milk)			●			
Cortado (Almond Milk)						●
Cortado (Skim Milk)			●			
Cortado (Soy Milk)	●					
Cortado (Whole Milk)			●			
Drip Coffee (no sugar or creamer)						

Espresso Shot						
Hot Chocolate (Almond Milk)			•		•	
Hot Chocolate (Skim Milk)			•			
Hot Chocolate (Soy Milk)	•		•			
Hot Chocolate (Whole Milk)			•			
Iced Americano						
Iced Chai Latte (Almond Milk)					•	
Iced Chai Latte (Skim Milk)			•			
Iced Chai Latte (Soy Milk)	•					
Iced Chai Latte (Whole Milk)			•			
Iced Latte (Almond Milk)					•	
Iced Latte (Skim Milk)			•			
Iced Latte (Soy Milk)	•					
Iced Latte (Whole Milk)			•			
Iced Maple Vanilla Latte (Almond Milk)					•	
Iced Maple Vanilla Latte (Skim Milk)			•			
Iced Maple Vanilla Latte (Soy Milk)	•					
Iced Maple Vanilla Latte (Whole Milk)			•			
Iced Red Eye						
Latté (Almond Milk)					•	
Latté (Skim Milk)			•			
Latté (Soy Milk)	•					
Latté (Whole Milk)			•			
Maple Vanilla Latte (Almond Milk)					•	
Maple Vanilla Latte (Skim Milk)			•			
Maple Vanilla Latte (Soy Milk)	•					
Maple Vanilla Latte (Whole Milk)			•			
Red Eye (no sugar or creamer)						
Specialty Drinks						
Apple Juice (12oz)						
Cheerwine (20oz bottle)						
Chocolate Milk (12oz)			•			
Cider Mimosa (6oz)						
Cranberry Mimosa (6oz)						
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice						
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice Mimosa						
Fresh Squeezed Lemonade						
Fresh Squeezed Strawberry Lemonade						
Honest Kids Juice Box						
Iced Tea (24oz)						
Orange Juice (12oz)						
Orange Mimosa (6oz)						
Skim Milk (12oz)			•			
Sweet Tea (24oz)						
Teapigs Hot Tea						
Whole Milk (12oz)			•			
Fountain Drinks (24oz)						
Coke						
Coke Zero						
Diet Coke						
Dr. Pepper						
Fanta (Orange)						
Minutemaids Fruit Punch						
Minutemaids Lemonade						
Mr. Pibb						
Sprite						

Please be advised that food prepared in our kitchens may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, and tree nuts. While every effort is made to minimize the risk of cross contamination, we cannot guarantee that our food products are free of any of these allergens or are gluten-free, vegetarian or vegan.